2023-2024 J. J. PEARCE ORCHESTRA HANDBOOK ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM

This Handbook is distributed to all J. J. Pearce High School Orchestra students and parents. The information is intended to make your J. J. Pearce High School Orchestra experience as positive and fulfilling as possible.

Please sign the following acknowledgement form and return it to the Orchestra office. All forms must be on file before the end of the first six weeks.

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT I HAVE RECEIVED AND READ THE 2023-2024 J. J. PEARCE HIGH SCHOOL ORCHESTRA HANDBOOK AND WILL OBSERVE ALL GUIDELINES FOUND THEREIN.
SIGNED DATE
SIGNED DATE PHS Orchestra Student Signature
I HAVE RECEIVED AND READ THE 2023-2024 J. J. PEARCE HIGH SCHOOL ORCHESTRA HANDBOOK AND UNDERSTAND HOW IT APPLIES TO MY ORCHESTRA STUDENT.
SIGNED DATE
PHS Orchestra Parent/Guardian Signature
As discussed at orchestra registration, your contact information may be maintained on your child's "Charms account." This information will be kept private and will be viewable only to you, your child's directors and approved PAOC board members. You may amend or delete this information at any time by logging in to your child's Charms account. Please contact your child's director if you require assistance. You may also print your information below and the data will be entered for you.
Please confirm the information that will be used on your confidential Charms ledger:
Student Name:
Grade: Instrument:
Address:
City, Zip code:
Contact phone number(s):
Email(s):
Parent Name(s):